

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-2608	Version: 1	Name:	Bobb/Swift, Saunders & Thames v. City of Chicago, et al 3/30/16		
Туре:	Special Cou States Attor	urt Case (Special meys)	Status:	Approved		
File created:	4/6/2016	<i>,</i>	In control:	Finance Committee		
On agenda:	5/11/2016		Final action:	5/11/2016		
Title:	 Firm: Patricia C. Bobb & Associates, P.C. Special State's Attorney(s): Patricia C. Bobbs Case Name: Swift, Saunders & Thames v. City of Chicago, et al. Case No(s): 12 L 12995, 12 CV 09158, 12 CV 09170 Time period: 11/05/2015 - 02/05/2016 This Court Ordered Amount for fees and expenses: \$8,540.00 Paid to Date: \$129,594.25 Fixed Charges Department: 499 (Public Safety) Litigation Subcommittee Approval: 03/22/2016 					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result				
5/11/2016	1	Finance Committee	recommend for approval	Pass				
5/11/2016	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass				
 Firm: Patricia C. Bobb & Associates, P.C. Special State's Attorney(s): Patricia C. Bobbs Case Name: Swift, Saunders & Thames v. City of Chicago, et al. Case No(s): 12 L 12995, 12 CV 09158, 12 CV 09170 Time period: 11/05/2015 - 02/05/2016 This Court Ordered Amount for fees and expenses: \$8,540.00 Paid to Date: \$129,594.25 Fixed Charges Department: 499 (Public Safety) Litigation Subcommittee Approval: 03/22/2016 								